One (1) Grand Prize Winner will receive a Eureka! Tagalong Shelter. The retail value 

of the Grand Prize is Two hundred forty-nine dollars and ninety-five cents ($249.95). One (1) 

Second Prize Winner will receive two Eureka! Tagalong Lite Chairs. The retail value of the 

Second Prize is One Hundred and Seventy-Nine Dollars and Ninety Cents ($179.90). One (1) 

Third Prize Winner will receive a Tagalong High back Chair. The retail value of the Third Prize 

is One Hundred and Thirty-Nine Dollars and Ninety-Five Cents ($139.95) Prizes are non-

transferable, with no cash redemptions, equivalents or substitutions except at Sponsor’s sole and